
 
EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 

CLUBS, CLINCS, SPORTS 
 
 
 
Please note – these activities are correct at time of print – please ask 
boys to check with relevant staff before attending (particularly evening 
and weekend activities  
 

 

MONDAY 
 
Brass Ensemble 
Art Club 
Play Rehearsals 
 
 
Maths A Level & IGSE 
Economics Clinic 
English Clinic 
Chemistry Extension 
 
 
Rugby – Senior Meeting 
Hockey 
Swimming Training 
 
 
 

 
Mus1 
A1/A2 
Williams Hall 
 
 
M1 
EC2 
E1 
CL2 
 
 
Sports Field 
Sports Hall 
Pool 
 
 

 
12.40 – 1.15 pm 
1.15   - 1.55 pm  
4.15   – 5.30 pm 
 
 
12.40  - 1.55 pm 
1.15   – 1.55 pm 
1.15   – 1.55 pm 
4.00   – 6.00 pm 
 
 
12.40 – 1.15 pm 
12.40 – 1.45 pm 
12.40 – 1.25 pm 
 

 
Y7-13 
Y7-9 
Y7-13 
 
 
Y10-13 
Y12-13 
Y7-13 
Y12-13 
 
 
Y11-13 
Y7-9 
Y7-13 
 

 
CJH 
BEB/SRM 
JSG 
 
 
ECP 
MCO 
MS 
IMB 
 
 
IDM 
SPC/MC/WKM 

MW/IMB 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 
 
 
 

Tuesday 
 
 
Music Swing Band 
Debating  
Board Games Club 
Play Rehearsal 
 
 
Maths A Level & IGSE 
Maths Clinic 
Geography Clinic 
English Clinic 
Biology Clinic 
Physics Clinic / Extension 
 
House Competition/Sport 
Rugby Senior Training 
Year 7 Football 
Swimming ** 
Badminton 
Boat Club 
 
 

 
 
Mus1 
Drama Studio 
MFL1 
Williams Hall 
 
 
M1 
M5 
HS1 
E2 
BL3 
PL2 
 
Sports Hall 
Sports Field 
Sports Hall 
Pool 
Sports Centre 
Old Gym / 
Marine Lake 
Southport 
 

 
 
1.20   – 1.55 pm 
1.00   – 1.55 pm 
12.40  - 1.15 pm  
4.15   – 5.30 pm 
 
 
12.40  - 1.55 pm 
1.20    – 1.55pm 
12.40 – 1.15 pm 
1.15   – 1.55 pm 
1.15   – 1.55 pm 
1.15   -  1.55 pm 
 
1.00   – 1.55 pm 
1.00   – 1.55 pm 
12.40 – 1.15 pm  
4.00   – 5.15 pm 
4.15   – 5.30 pm 
4.00   – 6.30 pm 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Y7-13 
Y7-13 
Y7-13 
Y10-13 
 
 
Y10-13 
Y7-13 
Y7-13 
Y7-13 
Y11-13 
Y11 
 
Y7-10 
Y11-13 
Y7 
Y7-13 
Y7-11 
Y8-13 
 
 
 
 

 
 
CJH 
ODS 
AXN 
JSG 
 
 
ECP 
MJC/WKM 
NAH 
CSH 
GB 
MLI 
 
SPC 
IDM 
GTS 
MW/IMB 
MLI 
JC 
 
 
 

 

** No Swimming Coaching when there are matches 

 

 

 

 

 



EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday  
 
Music Cambiata 
Merchants in the 
Community 
 
Maths A Level & IGSE 
History Clinic 
Computer Science 
Y7 Chemistry Club 
Maths in Motion 
 
 
 
Running Club 
Rugby U14 
Boat Club 
 
 

 
Mus2 
Participating 
Schools 
 
M1 
H1 
CR2 
CL2 
M2 
 
 
 
Sports Centre 
Sports Field 
Marine Lake, 
Southport 
 

 
12.40  – 1.20 pm 
Participating Schools 
12.40 – 4.00 pm 
 
12.40  – 1.55 pm 
1.15    -  1.55 pm  
1.15    -  1.55 pm 
1.00   -  1.55 pm 
4.00   – 5.00 pm (after 
half term) 
 
 
12.40 – 1.55 pm 
1.00   – 1.55 pm 
4.00   – 6.30 pm 
 
 

 
Y8-11 
Y12 
 
 
Y10-13 
Y7-11 
Y10-11 
Y7 
Y7 
 
 
 
Y7-10 
Y10 
Y8-13 
 
 

 
CJH 
ACB 
 
 
ECP 
ODS 
THI 
SJH/IMB 
JRM 
 
 
 
BEB/GME/JCH 

JOB 
JC 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 
 
 
 

Thursday 
 
Force Ten Winds 
LS Reading Group 
School Council 
Year 7 Singers 
Music Strings Ensemble 
House Debating 
House Quiz Competition  
Chess Club 
Sax Quartet 
CCF 
 
Maths A Level & IGSE 
Chemistry Clinic 
Art Clinic 
Maths Clinic 
 
 
Year 7-8 Fitness 
Rugby Senior Training 
Rugby U15 
Swimming 
 

 
Mus1 
Library 
Williams Hall 
Mus2 
Mus1 
Drama Studio 
Drama Studio 
M4 
Mus1 
MTBS 
 
M1 
CL3 
A1/A2 
M2 
 
 
Sports Centre 
Sports Field 
Sports Field 
Pool 
 

 
8.30  -  9.00  am 
11.00 – 11.15 am 
12.40 – 1.15 pm (monthly) 
12.40  - 1.20 pm 
1.10   – 1.55 pm 
1.15 –1.55 pm(after half term) 
1.15 –1.55 pm(after half term) 

1.15   – 1.55 pm 
4.00   -  5.00 pm 
4.15   – 5.45 pm 
 
12.40  - 1.55 pm 
12.40 -  1.15 pm  
12.40 -  1.15 pm 
1.20   – 1.55 pm 
 
 
12.40 – 1.15 pm 
12.40 – 1.15 pm 
1.00 – 1.55  pm 
12.40 – 1.15 pm 
 

 
Y7-13 
Y7-9 
Y7-13 
Y7 
Y7-13 
Y7-13 
Y7-13 
Y7-13 
Y7-13 
Y9-13 
 
Y10-13 
Y11-13 
Y11 
Y7-13 
 
 
Y7-8 
Y11-13 
Y9 
Y7-13 
 

 
SRL 
ER 
ACB 
CJH 
DH 
RYA/RAS 
RYA/RAS 
RMF 
SRL 
CCF  
 
ECP 
SJH 
BEB/SRM 
JOB/JRM 
 
 
GTS 
IDM 
JFW 
MW 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 
 
 
 

Friday  
 
Music Concert Band 
Economics Society 
Youth Club (Joint Schools) 
School Play Rehearsals 
 
 
Maths A Level & IGSE 
Art Clinic 
Biology Club 
GCSE Computer Science  
 
Squad Triathon Swim 
Climbing Club 
Sixth Form Football 
Rugby Senior Training 
Rugby U15 Training 
Rugby U14 Training 
Swimming Training 
Boat Club 
 
Cricket   
 

 
Mus1 
EC1 
Sports Centre 
Williams Hall 
 
 
M1 
A1/A2 
BL2 
CR2 
 
Pool 
Climbing Wall 
Sports Centre 
Sports Field 
Sports Field 
Sports Field 
Pool 
Old Gym/ 
Marine Lake 
Indoor Nets 

 
12.50 – 1.30 pm 
1.00   – 1.45 pm 
3.40   – 5.30 pm (monthly) 
4.15   – 5.30 pm 
 
 
12.30  - 1.45 pm 
12.30 - 1.15 pm 
1.10  – 1.50 pm 
1.20   - 1.50 pm  
 
7.00   – 8.30 am 
12.40 – 1.25 pm  
12.30 – 1.15 pm 
12.30 – 1.10 pm 
1.00   - 1.55 pm 
1.00   - 1.55 pm 
12.30 – 1.10 pm 
3.35   – 6.30 pm 
 
3.40   – 5.00 pm 

 
Y7-13 
Y12-13  
Y7-8 
Y7-13 
 
 
Y10-13 
Y13 
Y7-9 
Y13-13 
 
Y7-13 
Y7-13 
Y12-13 
Y11-13 
Y10 
Y9 
Y7-13 
Y8-13 
 
Y7-13 

 
DH 
SK 
ACB 
JSG 
 
 
ECP 
BEB/SRM 
RYA 
THI 
 
IMB 
RMF 
GB 
IDM 
JFW 
JOB 
MW 
JC 
 
SPS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 
 
 
 

Saturday 
 
Boat Club 
 

 
Marine Lake, 
Southport 
 

 
8.30  – 10.30 pm 
 
10.30 - 12.30 pm 
 

 
Senior 
Squad 
Junior  
Squad 
 

 
JC 

 

Everyday  
 
Art Workshops 
Library Helpers 
Stage Crew 
 

 
A1/A2 
Library 
Williams Hall 

 
12.40 – 1.20 pm 
12.40 – 1.55 pm 
12.40 – 1.55 pm 
(pre-production) 
 

 
Y7-13 
Y7-10 
Y7-13 

 
BB/SRM 
ER 
JSG/JET 

 

Periodical 
 
Sixth Form Reading Group 

 
Library 
 

 
One Meeting per half 
term 
 

 
Y12-13 
 

 
ER 
 

 


