# **CLUBS, CLINCS, SPORTS**

Please note – these activities are correct at time of print – please ask boys to check with relevant staff before attending (particularly evening and weekend activities

MONDAY					
Brass Ensemble	Mus1	12.40 – 1.15 pm	Y7-13	CJH	
Art Club	A1/A2	1.15 – 1.55 pm	Y7-9	BEB/SRM	
Play Rehearsals	Williams Hall	4.15 – 5.30 pm	Y7-13	JSG	
Maths A Level & IGSE	M1	12.40 - 1.55 pm	Y10-13	ECP	
Economics Clinic	EC2	1.15 - 1.55 pm	Y12-13	MCO	
English Clinic	E1	1.15 - 1.55 pm	Y7-13	MS	
Chemistry Extension	CL2	4.00 - 6.00 pm	Y12-13	IMB	
Rugby – Senior Meeting	Sports Field	12.40 – 1.15 pm	Y11-13	IDM	
Hockey	Sports Hall	12.40 – 1.45 pm	Y7-9	SPC/MC/WKM	
Swimming Training	Pool	12.40 – 1.25 pm	Y7-13	MW/IMB	

Tuesday					
Music Swing Band Debating Board Games Club Play Rehearsal	Mus1 Drama Studio MFL1 Williams Hall	1.20 - 1.55 pm 1.00 - 1.55 pm 12.40 - 1.15 pm 4.15 - 5.30 pm	Y7-13 Y7-13 Y7-13 Y10-13	CJH ODS AXN JSG	
Maths A Level & IGSE Maths Clinic Geography Clinic English Clinic Biology Clinic Physics Clinic / Extension	M1 M5 HS1 E2 BL3 PL2	12.40 - 1.55 pm 1.20 - 1.55 pm 12.40 - 1.15 pm 1.15 - 1.55 pm 1.15 - 1.55 pm 1.15 - 1.55 pm	Y10-13 Y7-13 Y7-13 Y7-13 Y11-13 Y11	MJC/WKM NAH CSH	
House Competition/Sport Rugby Senior Training Year 7 Football Swimming ** Badminton Boat Club	Sports Hall Sports Field Sports Hall Pool Sports Centre Old Gym / Marine Lake Southport	1.00 - 1.55 pm 1.00 - 1.55 pm 12.40 - 1.15 pm 4.00 - 5.15 pm 4.15 - 5.30 pm 4.00 - 6.30 pm	Y7-10 Y11-13 Y7 Y7-13 Y7-11 Y8-13	SPC IDM GTS MW/IMB MLI JC	

<sup>\*\*</sup> No Swimming Coaching when there are matches

Wednesday					
Music Cambiata Merchants in the Community	Mus2 Participating Schools	12.40 – 1.20 pm Participating Schools 12.40 – 4.00 pm	Y8-11 Y12	CJH ACB	
Maths A Level & IGSE History Clinic Computer Science Y7 Chemistry Club Maths in Motion	M1 H1 CR2 CL2 M2	12.40 - 1.55 pm 1.15 - 1.55 pm 1.15 - 1.55 pm 1.00 - 1.55 pm 4.00 - 5.00 pm (after half term)	Y10-13 Y7-11 Y10-11 Y7 Y7	ECP ODS THI SJH/IMB JRM	
Running Club Rugby U14 Boat Club	Sports Centre Sports Field Marine Lake, Southport	12.40 – 1.55 pm 1.00 – 1.55 pm 4.00 – 6.30 pm	Y7-10 Y10 Y8-13	BEB/GME/JCH JOB JC	

Thursday					
Force Ten Winds LS Reading Group School Council Year 7 Singers Music Strings Ensemble House Debating House Quiz Competition Chess Club Sax Quartet CCF	Mus1 Library Williams Hall Mus2 Mus1 Drama Studio Drama Studio M4 Mus1 MTBS	8.30 - 9.00 am 11.00 - 11.15 am 12.40 - 1.15 pm (monthly) 12.40 - 1.20 pm 1.10 - 1.55 pm 1.15 -1.55 pm(after half term) 1.15 -1.55 pm(after half term) 1.15 - 1.55 pm 4.00 - 5.00 pm 4.15 - 5.45 pm	Y7-13 Y7-9 Y7-13 Y7 Y7-13 Y7-13 Y7-13 Y7-13 Y7-13 Y9-13	SRL ER ACB CJH DH RYA/RAS RYA/RAS RMF SRL CCF	
Maths A Level & IGSE	M1	12.40 - 1.55 pm	Y10-13	ECP	
Chemistry Clinic	CL3	12.40 - 1.15 pm	Y11-13	SJH	
Art Clinic	A1/A2	12.40 - 1.15 pm	Y11	BEB/SRM	
Maths Clinic	M2	1.20 - 1.55 pm	Y7-13	JOB/JRM	
Year 7-8 Fitness	Sports Centre	12.40 – 1.15 pm	Y7-8	GTS	
Rugby Senior Training	Sports Field	12.40 – 1.15 pm	Y11-13	IDM	
Rugby U15	Sports Field	1.00 – 1.55 pm	Y9	JFW	
Swimming	Pool	12.40 – 1.15 pm	Y7-13	MW	

Friday					
Music Concert Band Economics Society Youth Club (Joint Schools) School Play Rehearsals	Mus1 EC1 Sports Centre Williams Hall	12.50 – 1.30 pm 1.00 – 1.45 pm 3.40 – 5.30 pm (monthly) 4.15 – 5.30 pm	Y7-13 Y12-13 Y7-8 Y7-13	DH SK ACB JSG	
Maths A Level & IGSE Art Clinic Biology Club GCSE Computer Science	M1 A1/A2 BL2 CR2	12.30 - 1.45 pm 12.30 - 1.15 pm 1.10 - 1.50 pm 1.20 - 1.50 pm	Y10-13 Y13 Y7-9 Y13-13	ECP BEB/SRM RYA THI	
Squad Triathon Swim Climbing Club Sixth Form Football Rugby Senior Training Rugby U15 Training Rugby U14 Training Swimming Training Boat Club	Pool Climbing Wall Sports Centre Sports Field Sports Field Sports Field Pool Old Gym/ Marine Lake	7.00 - 8.30 am 12.40 - 1.25 pm 12.30 - 1.15 pm 12.30 - 1.10 pm 1.00 - 1.55 pm 1.00 - 1.55 pm 12.30 - 1.10 pm 3.35 - 6.30 pm	Y7-13 Y7-13 Y12-13 Y11-13 Y10 Y9 Y7-13 Y8-13	IMB RMF GB IDM JFW JOB MW JC	
Cricket	Indoor Nets	3.40 – 5.00 pm	Y7-13	SPS	

Saturday					
Boat Club	Marine Lake, Southport	8.30 - 10.30 pm 10.30 - 12.30 pm	Senior Squad Junior Squad	JC	

Everyday					
Art Workshops Library Helpers Stage Crew	A1/A2 Library Williams Hall	12.40 – 1.20 pm 12.40 – 1.55 pm 12.40 – 1.55 pm (pre-production)	Y7-13 Y7-10 Y7-13	BB/SRM ER JSG/JET	

Periodical					
Sixth Form Reading Group	Library	One Meeting per half term	Y12-13	ER	